Daily Report Voter check ins

County Name
Election Name

Election Type

Gregg County

2025 MAY Kilgore
Election

General

Report
From
To

05/03/25 9:01 PM
05/03/25 6:30 AM
05/03/25 7:30 PM
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Name

CATRINA B ADAMEZ

WILLIAM ANDREW ADAMEZ
ANDREW HAROLD ADAMS
LAUREN MICHELLE AGUILAR
STEVEN RAY ALEXANDER
DENA HAYS ALEXANDER
TRACY WINSLOW ALMANZA
MANUEL ALMANZA

HOLLY LOUISE ALTMAN
THOMAS HENRY ANDERSON Il
SANDRA H ANDERSON
LINDA SUE ANTHONY
PAMELA GAIL ASHBY
DONALD WAYNE AUDAS
JOSE DAVID BARRERA

GERI WAITS BARRETT

DAVID CALDWELL BARRETT
CHERYL PEAKE BEACH
FRED DANIEL BEACH

JULIA JACKSON BECK
BRENDA FINLEY BELL
JAMES MILTON BELL
AVAIONA LATRECE BENNETT
BRANDON TIMOTHY BIGOS
KARI JO BONDS

BRENDA BETH BONDS
STEPHANIE FREEMAN BOZANT
JAMIE DIANE BRADSHAW
KIMBERLEY LYNN BRIGGS
AMY MIMS BRUYERE
BARRETT ALAN BRUYERE
HOLLY SHEA BUENTELLO
DIANE DENISE BUFFINGTON
DOROTHY JEAN BURNETT
FALLEN DIANE BURNS
BOBBY CHARLES BUSTIN
BOBBY CHARLES BUSTIN
SHERRY LYNN BUSTIN
ANGELA MARIE BYRD

SHAYE NICOLE CAGLE
WILLIAM CLINTON CAGLE
ARIELLE CHRISTINE CARLISLE
CHRISTIE WOODARD CARTER
SHAWN KEEGAN CARTER
TRISTAN BRYCE CLEMENTS
FELICIA KAYE COLEMAN
JEFFERY LAMAR COLEMAN

State ID

1191896526
1191895558
1059590262
1028329264
1059707141
1059449607
1059383211
1095757315
1050644135
1059258798
1059258808
1059295115
1201095965
1059298044
1059608464
1059274069
1059274325
1059277847
1059714562
1206423918
1059274007
1012292805
2196003436
1059373500
2131473341
1059518911
1059728021
1018974112
1020180656
1059532518
1059574215
1167689852
1035925848
1059298457
1140023052
1059290053
1057280271
1057280285
1022323830
2150044604
2132129441
2133177837
1059573517
1013944528
2142386126
1180176191
1174689609

Polling Place

Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall

Precinct
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1501
1602
1602
1606
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1501
1501
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1501
1602
1702
1702
1501
1602
1702
1602
1602
1602
1602
1601
1602
1602
1602
1702
1702
1602
1602
1602




No.
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Name

CURTIS EDWARD COLEMAN
ROBERT IVAN COLLINS

GREG ALAN COLLINS

VERA LEE COMPTON

MARK ALLEN COMPTON
BARBARA CARPENTER CONROD
LAURA K COOK

JAMES HARVEY COOK
GLADYS SPARKMAN CROUCH
JAMES FRANKLIN CROUCH
RENITA TODD DICKEY
ELIZABETH RAYSHELL DOHANICH
ALEC JAMES DOHANICH
ABBIEGAYLE LEIGHANNE DUNCAN
CODY RYAN DUNCAN
KATHRYN ELIZABETH EDENS
TRACY LYNN EDENS

MIKKI OSBORNE ELLIS

DENNIS ALLEN ELLIS

DALILA ESPINOZA

JUAN RAMON ESTRADA

KAY LYNN EVANS

TERRY GENE EVERTS

DAVID VINCENT FERGUSON
JUDGE DAVID FINKLEA JR
VEDA FLOWERS

BRENDA KOONCE FORD
STEPHANIE MICHELLE FREED
ADAM KEITH FREED

GLORIA BURTON FREEMAN
JAZMIN ASHLEY FRYXELL
JAYSON SCOTT GALLER
ISAMAR MORENO GALVAN
ADRIANA GUADALUPE GALVAN
PABLO VASQUEZ GARZA JR
TERRY DAVID GEBHARDT
CATHY SUE GEESE

JOHN THOMAS GIBSON
MICHELLE ANNE GIBSON
CANDACE JEAN GLEGHORN
JAMES BRENT GLEGHORN
MICAH JOHN GOODDING
MAGGIE ELIZABETH GOODDING
DAWN ELLEN GRATTON
CHRISTOPHER RICHARD GRATTON
ESTONIA DENISE GRAVES
MARK EDWARD GREENE
JAMES DAVID GREGG

JAMES HALL GRIFFIN Il
LONNIE EUGENE GRISHAM
LIAM MATTHEW GUTHRIE

JOE CABELL HALE

LYNDA ANNETTE HAMPTON
VICTORIA SCOTLYN HAMPTON
HALIE FAITH HANKS

JAMIE KAY HANKS

State ID

1059301869
1157438575
1059294280
1059494978
1059494984
1059299553
1059286929
1028248407
1059290007
1059289995
1059294710
2147054359
1169941658
2123071592
1188697869
2160850632
1060484220
1059285256
1059285241
2149569237
1128431188
1059549802
1195193998
1110346614
1059291774
1059298435
1059700558
2168284333
2168438958
1157600471
2141383534
1130583171
1195194926
2124775450
1059282770
1059691895
1083073262
2198993924
2199172107
1059293803
1059294618
1028292758
2212416404
1059658337
1059462430
1059352313
2120108682
2132129851
1059288081
2192212791
1040444880
1059734808
1059388021
2172586554
2184571937
1059680873

Polling Place

Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall

Precinct
1705
1602
1602
1602
1602
1702
1602
1602
1602
1602
1604
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1501
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1702
1602
1602
1606
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1501
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1601
1602
1602
1602
1602
1501
1501



No.
104

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Name

KALYNN G HARRISON
DANNY WAYNE HARRISON
JOSEPH DAVID HART

TONY ANDREW HAUFLER
JULIE DIANE HAUFLER
VALERIE WARREN HAWKINS
EVALEE BETH HAYNES
THOMAS DEAN HEDRICK
JAQUELINE ANNETTE HENLY
SHEROA NELLE HENNIGAN
STEPHANIE GLEN HENNIGAN
REGINARD LUTERO HENSON
SANDRA WADY HENSON
VICTOR ALFONSO HERRERA
SALLY S HERRING

JOHN RAYMOND HILLIER
JAMES MARVIN HOLLY
SHARON CREECH HOLLY
GENE ALLAN HOLMES
PATRICK BRENT HOLMES
IDA PENNY HUEY

JULIUS GLENN HUGHES JR
BARBARA LEIGH HUNTER
ROY TODD HUNTER

KYLEE SUSANN HUNTER
ROBYN LEIGH IRVING
LOWELL PATRICK IRVING
WILLIAM C JACKSON
CARRIE L JACKSON

JEFF TAYLOR JACKSON
JESSE RAY JOHNSON

ERIC LESTER KENNELTY
LORI LYN KENNELTY

JERRY LEE KING
LAWRENCE COLE KITCHEN
LAURIE S KITCHEN

HENRY MARTIN KRUEGER JR
ANGELA DAVIDSON LEACH
KELLY LEE LEACH

MOLLY LOPEZ LEMAIRE
CHAD MICHAEL LEMAIRE
JEANNIE BOUTTE LEMAIRE
CHRISTY J LEMAIRE
BETTYE ANN LEMON

MISTY LEIGH LEWIS
KYLEIGH JAYNE LEWIS
JOHN ALLEN LEWIS

TONIA H LOPER

HARRY MITCHELL LUCAS JR
VIRGINIA LEIGH LUCAS
ASHTYN ELIZABETH LUCAS
JUDY PAULETTE MACK-DANIELS
LISA REAGH MAJORS
BAILEY ANNE MARLEY
SHELIA MATHIS

JILL RENEE MCCARTNEY

State ID

1059292500
1059292494
1181545736
1003553755
1001704193
1010556184
1033097190
1059541551
2160111837
1059718932
1059053899
1059388667
1059288788
2179157187
1059250764
1059283780
2126552749
1059281909
1194743914
2127920345
1059769881
1059301072
1059452486
1089912913
2212497329
1011055287
1011929726
1059290758
1208614737
1168188434
1012280193
2184337119
2185150594
1058389167
1059283733
1059283722
1128365089
1176196240
1212206288
1059192225
1196115982
1059284841
1059284839
2164931191
1059701908
2219553110
1059078265
1059503898
1170185244
1171926324
2200583295
1084215286
1059060109
1198283042
1059299467
2147199164

Polling Place

Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall

Precinct
1602
1602
1602
1501
1501
1702
1602
1602
1501
1602
1602
1602
1602
1702
1602
1602
1503
1503
1602
1602
1602
1702
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1501
1501
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1501
1606
1602
1702
1602



No.
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

Name

BRANDON RASHAD MCCARTY
DONNA R MCCULLY

ROBERT LYNN MCCULLY
TRACY LYNN MCGEHEE
MICHAEL DION MCGEHEE
JACQUELYN JONES MCLARTY
GRACE ELIZABETH MEACHAM
PEGGY GEESE MEDFORD
JERRY R MEDFORD

LORI ALAINE MERRITT
THOMAS CHARLES MERRITT Il
JULIA LOUISE METZ

BARRY EDWARD METZ
KATHE MORGAN MILLER
CARL DEAN MILLER
CAROLYN J MITCHELL
ELIZABETH ANN MITCHELL
SHALETTE NICOLE MITCHELL
STELVIN MITCHELL

MALLORY LEIGH MIXON
JENIFER MICHELLE MODISETTE
PATRICK VERNON MONK
MARTHA MASON MONK
MONICA MARIE MONTGOMERY
PATSY ANN MORRIS
RICHARD LYNN MULANAX
LAURA BETH MURCHISON
KENNETH WELDON NORRIS
VERENICE ORDORICA

JAMES DAVID OTT

DEBRA ALLEN OTT

BILLY JACK OWEN JR
NATALIE MAY OWENS

LEE PALMER

BRANDI MAGUIRE PARRISH
KELLY MITCHELL PARRISH
KATHERINE STALCUP PARRYMORE
MARY DUNN PATTILLO

PAUL HUGH-LOREN PEERY
MARY WILLIAMS PHARRIS
RUSSELL HAYDON PHARRIS
GLENN DONALD PHILLIPS
CHRISTY JILL PRATKA

KNOX BAILEY PRUETT JR
JULIE JANETTE PYLE
MICHAEL DWAYNE PYLE
MALINDA ANN PYLE

GAYLON JOE PYLE

ALICIA LEE RAI

JERRY DAVIS RAINES
MARCELLA MARION RECA ZIPP
LYNDSAY NICOLE RICHARD
MADDI GRACE RILEY

SUE HOWARD ROACH

JAMES VICTOR ROACH Il
GLENDA KAY ROBERTS COLEMAN

State ID

1059517498
1145224567
1145224580
1059133157
1034892910
1032832644
1059769823
1059280880
1059280879
1131717493
1059092180
1059490985
1059490971
1059676090
1059290696
1059265566
2121327593
1029126027
1059265584
2199902789
1059650775
1059292724
1212493841
1059055053
1182893424
1195195303
2156553696
1059295025
1040549774
1059543452
1059491134
1059150912
2215530142
1059275303
1147631419
1147631346
1128422750
1059290547
2124566860
1059284569
1059283232
1059283459
2194107913
1132760468
2145546117
1147989582
1187686417
2000536367
1141398696
1059051687
2177624361
1185714383
2203149324
2141802011
1010660732
1188878441

Polling Place

Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall

Precinct
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1601
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1402
1602
1602
1402
1601
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1702
1602
1602
1602
1602
1501
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1501
1501
1602
1602
1501
1602
1602
1602
1602
1501
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1705



No.
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266

Name

TRACIE MALREY ROBINSON
TENA LOUISE RODGERS
JERRI DEE RODGERS
ELIZABETH ANNE ROOT
DARREN LEON ROOT

KAREN LEE SALYER

JOE WINSTON SANDERS JR
BRITTANY NICOLE SELL
DONALD THURMAN SHANNON
BRIAN CHRISTOPHER SHANNON
SHERRI COLE SHELTON
CHRISTA RENEE SHEPEARD
LESLIE DEANNE SHERMAN
ASHLYNN JEWEL SMITH
DARREN LAVON SMITH
TRACY HOLLAN SMITH
JASON DOUGLAS SMITH
RACHEL DIANNE STALLARD
BRITTANY CHERIE STANLEY
CRAIG MITCHELL STARK
KELLIE A STARKEY

BARBARA JO STAUBS

KATHY PACE TARVER
KENNETH WALKER TARVER
KAREN MCVAY TAYLOR
JAMES EDWARD TAYLOR
SUZANNE THRELKELD
RONALD WILLIAM THRELKELD
ELAINE MARIE TINKLER
MONICA JEAN TINNEY
SANDRA KAY TINNEY

JAMES STEVEN TOON
NGUYET KATHY TRACY

KIRK DARR TRACY

DIAMOND SHANICE TRALAR
SHARON DENISE TRALAR
JENNIFER A UTZMAN

SILVIA MARTINEZ VALENZUELA
DANIEL PAUL VAUGHN
LAURA ASHLEY VAUGHN
BRANDY LYNN VERRET
KATHERINE FRANCIS VETTER
LORI ELLEN WEATHERFORD
MICHAEL JOE WEATHERFORD
DENNIS COE WHEELER
SHARON SALE WILLIAMS
VICTOR TRICE WILLIAMS
DARLA KAY WILLIAMS

LILLIAN DIANE WIMBERLY
JOHN DAVID WIMBERLY
DAVID ALAN ZIPP

State ID

1128607460
2165648310
2165035824
1059775013
1020206425
1059265891
1059358777
1170486345
1131708821
1059714026
2204560048
1059296750
2191017579
2143707945
2001610179
1217717981
1215518760
1059439201
1169868415
1020124596
1195058121
1138664415
1059266941
1059267849
1187739175
1187739168
2214300044
2171264121
1059471188
1022987198
1059769765
1059467070
2196176744
2196592273
2127919741
1059575840
1059282394
1147093833
2167062759
2167062792
2202654139
1059415464
1041538341
1059564357
2200204051
1059290926
1059699559
1059700660
1059295542
1059295535
2136242679

Polling Place

Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall
Kilgore City Hall

Precinct
1402
1501
1501
1602
1602
1503
1604
1702
1601
1602
1602
1601
1602
1503
1602
1602
1602
1501
1602
1602
1602
1601
1402
1402
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
1602
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